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SYMBOL DATE GROWTH ACRES TOTAL ACRES
7/17/2017 59 59
7/18/2017 106 165
7/19/2017 17 182
7/20/2017 67 249
7/21/2017 148 397
7/22/2017 71 468
7/23/2017 283 751
7/24/2017 339 1090
7/25/2017 514 1604
7/26/2017 IR UTF IR UTF
7/27/2017 1173 2777
7/28/2017 1345 4122
7/29/2017 244 4366
7/30/2017 426 4792
7/31/2017 932 5724
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